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SUSTAINABILITY DECLARATION

Item number
KC2494-40

Item description
Natural wood pencil with eraser.

Material content

Part Component description Position Material
1 Wooden color pencils Pencil body Poplar Wood
2 Black core Core See Part Il
3 Metal hoop Top Aluminium
4 Rubber Top Rubber
Total
Part Il Component description Position Material
1 Hectorite Black core Hectorite
2 Magnesium stearate Black core Magnesium stearate
3 Cellulose Black core Cellulose
4 Ceresin Black core Ceresin
5 White beeswax Black core White beeswax
6 Stearic acid Black core Stearic acid
7 Carbon black Black core Carbon black
Total
Biodegredability of material Xlyes [INo
Recyclability of material Xlyes [INo

Renewable source

Recycled material

Natural material

Reused waste material

[JYes XINo

Xlves [INo

[lyes XINo
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Weight Percentage
85,00%
5,00%
5,00%
5,00%
100,00%

Weight Percentage
45,00%
20,00%
7,00%
7,00%
2,00%
5,00%
14,00%
100,00%
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Trademarks of material
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E-WRSTE PAPER METAL
Fulfilled technical standard

This item is compliant with the European legislation and regulations applicable to this item. A Declaration of Conformity (DOC)
certificate and all relevant test reports are easily downloadable at our web shop.

Quality certifications/ social audits factory
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Trade with purpose

Packaging and Transport
Piece Inner Carton | Carton mo box Polybag Packaging
1 100 4000 - - -

We have dedicated partnerships with our carriers. Who have shown their commitments to reduce GHG emissions and have ambitious
targets concerning carbon-neutral deliveries and climate-neutral logistics solutions.
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